LM4041Q
Document number: DS37001  Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 7
April 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
LM4041Q
AUTOMOTIVE COMPLIANT 1.225V AND ADJUSTABLE PRECISION REFERENCE

© Diodes Incorporated
LM4041Q
Ordering Information
Order Code
+25°C
Tol
Voltage
(V)
Package
(Note 5)
Package
Code
Identification
Code
Packing: 7” Tape and Reel
Qualification Grade
(Note 6) Quantity
Tape
Width
Part Number
Suffix
LM4041CQFTA 0.5% 1.225 SOT23 F R1C 3000 8mm TA Automotive Compliant
LM4041DQFTA 1% 1.225 SOT23 F R1D 3000 8mm TA Automotive Compliant
LM4041DADJQFTA 1% ADJ SOT23 F RAD 3000 8mm TA Automotive Compliant
Notes: 5. Pad layout as shown in Diodes Incorporated’s package outline PDFs, which can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html.
  6. LM4041Q has been qualified to AEC-Q100 grade 1 and is classified as “Automotive Compliant” supporting PPAP documentation. See LM4041 datasheet
for commercial qualified versions.
Marking Information
(Top View)
                                                                                                             RXX: Identification Code